
RESULT  -  Race 33

Events 02, 04, 05, 11, 12, 23

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 60 Rich HAWKINS 5 1:54.489:42.26 5 68.5567.39Ducati Mk 111 34912b

2 125 Andy MOLNAR 5 1:56.939:56.06 4 67.1265.8313.80Molnar Manx 34804a

3 195 Graham BULLER 5 2:01.1210:16.27 4 64.8063.6734.01Norton 40M 34904a

4 33 Mike POWELL 5 2:03.6010:30.50 3 63.5062.2448.24BSA Bantam 12511a

5 22 Rod GRAHAM 5 2:03.9510:31.99 4 63.3262.0949.73Ducati Mk3 35012b

6 80 Simon INGOLD 5 2:03.2610:32.42 5 63.6762.0550.16Ducati Saxon 35012b

7 248 Andrew PIGGOTT 5 2:06.5110:44.61 3 62.0360.871:02.35Ducati Saxon Sebring 3412b

8 36 Ian SCUTT 5 2:07.8210:54.04 5 61.4060.001:11.78BSA bantam 17511a

9 59 David HEBB 5 2:08.6010:58.10 4 61.0359.631:15.84AJS Seeley 7r 34805a

10 231 Phil SMITH 5 2:09.0310:59.43 3 60.8259.511:17.17MZ TS 25011m

11 61 James HENTON 5 2:09.4211:07.50 5 60.6458.791:25.24Yamaha TZ125 12323c

12 297 Samuel PAGE 5 2:11.8511:13.95 4 59.5258.221:31.69Velocette MOV 25002a

13 52 Robbie BROWN 5 2:14.2611:33.08 5 58.4556.621:50.82BSA Bantam D7 12511a

14 24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 5 2:15.1511:34.13 2 58.0756.531:51.87BSA Bantam 12511a

15 291 Marshall OSBORNE 4 2:25.939:57.77 2 53.7852.521 LapBSA Bantam 17511a

16 296 Benjamin MEASURES 4 2:23.109:59.28 2 54.8452.381 LapRoyal Enfield crusader 2402a

17 851 Christopher ARDERN 4 2:30.6110:26.59 4 52.1150.101 LapBSA Bantam 17511a

18 281 Tom MORTON 4 2:55.1912:03.33 4 44.8043.401 LapBSA Bantam 12511a

Not-Classified

165 Malcolm WOOD 3 2:33.64DNF 2 51.08BSA Bantam 175 8:00.40 49.0111a

100 Andy HUNT 1 DNF 0 0.00Ducati Sebring 340 2:04.19 63.1912b

163 Darren SHELTON 0 StarterBSA Bantam 17511a

Fastest Lap

Rich HAWKINS 1:54.48 560 Ducati Mk 111 349 68.5512b

Start Time : 14:51

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 May 24 15:05

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 33

EVENT  2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 297 Samuel PAGE 5 2:11.8511:13.95 4 59.5258.22Velocette MOV 25002a

2 296 Benjamin MEASURES 4 2:23.109:59.28 2 54.8452.38Royal Enfield crusader 2402a

Fastest Lap

Samuel PAGE 2:11.85 4297 Velocette MOV 250 59.5202a

EVENT  4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 125 Andy MOLNAR 5 1:56.939:56.06 4 67.1265.83Molnar Manx 34804a

2 195 Graham BULLER 5 2:01.1210:16.27 4 64.8063.67Norton 40M 34904a

Fastest Lap

Andy MOLNAR 1:56.93 4125 Molnar Manx 348 67.1204a

EVENT  5

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 59 David HEBB 5 2:08.6010:58.10 4 61.0359.63AJS Seeley 7r 34805a

Fastest Lap

David HEBB 2:08.60 459 AJS Seeley 7r 348 61.0305a

Start Time : 14:51

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 May 24 15:05

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 33

EVENT  11

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 33 Mike POWELL 5 2:03.6010:30.50 3 63.5062.24BSA Bantam 12511a

2 36 Ian SCUTT 5 2:07.8210:54.04 5 61.4060.00BSA bantam 17511a

3 231 Phil SMITH 5 2:09.0310:59.43 3 60.8259.51MZ TS 25011m

4 52 Robbie BROWN 5 2:14.2611:33.08 5 58.4556.62BSA Bantam D7 12511a

5 24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 5 2:15.1511:34.13 2 58.0756.53BSA Bantam 12511a

6 291 Marshall OSBORNE 4 2:25.939:57.77 2 53.7852.52BSA Bantam 17511a

7 851 Christopher ARDERN 4 2:30.6110:26.59 4 52.1150.10BSA Bantam 17511a

8 281 Tom MORTON 4 2:55.1912:03.33 4 44.8043.40BSA Bantam 12511a

Not-Classified

165 Malcolm WOOD 3 2:33.64DNF 2 51.08BSA Bantam 175 8:00.40 49.0111a

163 Darren SHELTON 0 StarterBSA Bantam 17511a

Fastest Lap

Mike POWELL 2:03.60 333 BSA Bantam 125 63.5011a

EVENT  12

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 60 Rich HAWKINS 5 1:54.489:42.26 5 68.5567.39Ducati Mk 111 34912b

2 22 Rod GRAHAM 5 2:03.9510:31.99 4 63.3262.09Ducati Mk3 35012b

3 80 Simon INGOLD 5 2:03.2610:32.42 5 63.6762.05Ducati Saxon 35012b

4 248 Andrew PIGGOTT 5 2:06.5110:44.61 3 62.0360.87Ducati Saxon Sebring 3412b

Not-Classified

100 Andy HUNT 1 DNF 0 0.00Ducati Sebring 340 2:04.19 63.1912b

Fastest Lap

Rich HAWKINS 1:54.48 560 Ducati Mk 111 349 68.5512b

Start Time : 14:51

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 May 24 15:05

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 33

EVENT  23

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 61 James HENTON 5 2:09.4211:07.50 5 60.6458.79Yamaha TZ125 12323c

Fastest Lap

James HENTON 2:09.42 561 Yamaha TZ125 123 60.6423c

Start Time : 14:51

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

12 May 24 15:05

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



Events 02, 04, 05, 11, 12, 23

LAP TIMES - Race 33

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rod GRAHAM

1 2:10.00 2:05.88 2:04.90 2:03.95 2:04.06

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joao QUINTANEIRO

1 2:17.43 2:15.15 2:18.38 2:17.01 2:18.82

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike POWELL

1 2:10.51 2:04.24 2:03.60 2:04.17 2:04.30

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian SCUTT

1 2:14.21 2:09.35 2:08.21 2:08.05 2:07.82

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robbie BROWN

1 2:18.08 2:19.61 2:19.54 2:15.84 2:14.26

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David HEBB

1 2:14.35 2:11.45 2:10.77 2:08.60 2:09.07

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rich HAWKINS

1 2:00.81 1:55.54 1:54.62 1:55.10 1:54.48

61

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James HENTON

1 2:15.62 2:12.05 2:13.03 2:13.47 2:09.42

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon INGOLD

1 2:11.14 2:05.43 2:04.92 2:04.01 2:03.26

100

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy HUNT

1 2:02.19

125

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy MOLNAR

1 2:02.33 1:57.85 1:57.22 1:56.93 1:59.34

165

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Malcolm WOOD

1 2:44.48 2:33.64 2:34.58

195

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham BULLER

1 2:05.30 2:01.61 2:01.45 2:01.12 2:04.31
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231

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil SMITH

1 2:16.20 2:10.48 2:09.03 2:10.43 2:09.08

248

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew PIGGOTT

1 2:12.90 2:06.54 2:06.51 2:07.86 2:06.74

281

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom MORTON

1 3:02.16 2:59.35 2:57.63 2:55.19

291

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Marshall OSBORNE

1 2:29.50 2:25.93 2:27.26 2:29.34

296

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Benjamin MEASURES

1 2:21.02 2:23.10 2:26.69 2:42.47

297

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel PAGE

1 2:19.21 2:12.09 2:11.87 2:11.85 2:13.91

851

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christopher ARDERN

1 2:42.95 2:32.32 2:32.74 2:30.61
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 02, 04, 05, 11, 12, 23  -  Race 33

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

60 2:02.52 60 3:58.06 60 5:52.68 60 7:47.78 60 9:42.26

100 2:04.19 125 4:02.57 125 5:59.79 851 7:55.98 *1 125 9:56.06

125 2:04.72 195 4:09.39 281 6:10.51 *1 125 7:56.72 291 9:57.77 *1

195 2:07.78 33 4:18.43 195 6:10.84 165 8:00.40 *1 296 9:59.28 *1

22 2:13.20 22 4:19.08 33 6:22.03 195 8:11.96 195 10:16.27

33 2:14.19 80 4:20.23 22 6:23.98 33 8:26.20 851 10:26.59 *1

80 2:14.80 248 4:23.50 80 6:25.15 22 8:27.93 33 10:30.50

248 2:16.96 59 4:29.66 248 6:30.01 80 8:29.16 22 10:31.99

59 2:18.21 36 4:29.96 36 6:38.17 248 8:37.87 80 10:32.42

61 2:19.53 231 4:30.89 231 6:39.92 36 8:46.22 248 10:44.61

231 2:20.41 61 4:31.58 59 6:40.43 59 8:49.03 36 10:54.04

36 2:20.61 297 4:36.32 61 6:44.61 231 8:50.35 59 10:58.10

52 2:23.83 24 4:39.92 297 6:48.19 61 8:58.08 231 10:59.43

297 2:24.23 52 4:43.44 24 6:58.30 297 9:00.04 61 11:07.50

24 2:24.77 296 4:50.12 52 7:02.98 281 9:08.14 *1 297 11:13.95

296 2:27.02 291 5:01.17 296 7:16.81 24 9:15.31 52 11:33.08

291 2:35.24 851 5:23.24 291 7:28.43 52 9:18.82 24 11:34.13

851 2:50.92 165 5:25.82 281 12:03.33 *1

165 2:52.18

281 3:11.16
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